
AHLI JAWATANKUASA KERJA INOVASI PENGAJARAN DAN PEMBELAJARAN (JKIPP) 2023-2025

Bil Fakulti Bil. Nama Ahli JKIPP (baharu) Emel

1 FP

1 Dr. Chong Chou Min choumin@upm.edu.my

2 Dr. Jasmin Arif Shah jasmin.arifshah@upm.edu.my

2 FHAS

3 Ts. Dr. Mohd Hafizal Ismail m_hafizal@upm.edu.my

4 Dr. Zulfa Hanan Ash'aari zulfa@upm.edu.my

3 FPV 5 Dr. Wan Mastura Shaik Mossadeq wmastura@upm.edu.my

4 FK

6 Dr. Nik Nor Liyana Nik Ibrahim niknorliyana@upm.edu.my

7 Dr. Nurul Izzah Abd. Rahman izzahrahman@upm.edu.my

5 FPP

8 Dr. Nur Aira Abd Rahim nuraira@upm.edu.my

9 Dr. Marzni Mohamed Mokhtar marzni@upm.edu.my

10 Ts. Dr. Mas Nida Md. Khambari khamasnida@upm.edu.my

6 FS

11 Dr. Mazliana Ahmad Kamarudin mazliana_ak@upm.edu.my

12 Dr. Chen Chuei Yee cychen@upm.edu.my

7 FSTM

13 Prof. Madya Dr. Radhiah Shukri radhiah@upm.edu.my

14 Dr. Nurul Shazini Ramli shazini@upm.edu.my

8 FEM

15 Dr. Hj. Ahmad Nasir Mohd. Yusoff ahmadnasir@upm.edu.my

16 Dr. Camellia Siti Maya Dato' Mohamed Razali camellia@upm.edu.my

9 FBMK

17 Dr. Ilyana Jalaluddin ilyana@upm.edu.my

18 Dr. Muhammad Alif Redzuan Abdullah muhammadalif@upm.edu.my

10 FRSB 19 Dr. Mohd Shahruddin Abd Manan am_shahruddin@upm.edu.my

11 FPSK

20 Dr. Siti Khadijah Adam sk.adam@upm.edu.my

21 Dr. Manraj Singh Cheema manraj@upm.edu.my

12 FSKTM 22 Prof. Madya Dr. Salmi Baharom salmi@upm.edu.my

13 FBSB

23 Dr. Nadiya Akmal Baharum nadiya_baharum@upm.edu.my

24 Dr. Suhaili Shamsi sh_suhaili@upm.edu.my

14 SPE

25 Dr. Wan Norhidayah W Mohamad w_norhidayah@upm.edu.my

26 Puan Saadiatul Ibrahim saida@upm.edu.my

15 ASPeR

27 Dr. Nur Akmal Ishak nur_akmal@upm.edu.my

28 Dr. Intan Diana Mat Azmi intandiana@upm.edu.my

29 Dr. Mohammad Hasan Abdul Sathar mohdhasan@upm.edu.my

16 CALC

30 Cik Puspha Sukumaran puspha@upm.edu.my

31 Encik Ooi Bee Lee beelee@upm.edu.my

32 Dr. Azima Abdul Aziz azima_aziz@upm.edu.my



17
FKPS
UPMKB

33 Dr. Nurul Nadwa Zulkifli nurulnadwa@upm.edu.my

34 Dr. Malisah Latip malisah@upm.edu.my

18
FSPP
UPMKB

35 Dr. Noorasmah Saupi noorasmah@upm.edu.my

36 Encik Johan Ismail ijohan@upm.edu.my


